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Statement of account

We understand your world 2332;? Branch gﬁIﬂAL COMPLEX,
OPP CHANDANBALA TOWERS
City : gﬁlifll)éDABAD
CI0SWARANIM STARTUP AND INNOVATION. B AT
35 WORLD BUSINESS HOUSE OPP PARIMAL OD I.‘imit : 100000 Currency : INR
GARDEN ELLISBRIDGE gglsatI}D ‘?EJS%SP 6AITEL48@GMAIL~COM
AHMEDABAD 380006 Account No : 50200050958071  Imperia
GUJARAT A/C OpenDate : 12/08/2020
Account Status  : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000299 MICR : 380240009
Branch Code 1299 Product Code : 1294
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/02/2023 To : 28/02/2023
0223180626
07/02/23 [FT - HDFC000000X - C75252070223180817 - 0000000320555436 07/02/23 50,000.00 615,534.65
- 50100358542989 - LALITBHAI
07/02/23 [NEFT - SCBL0036032 - C72840070223211335 N038232322392456 07/02/23 50,222.00 565,312.65
- - 52810207946 - PARAMIJEET SINGH
08/02/23 [IMPS-303927035061-APIBANKING-RATN-XXXXXX 0000303927035061 08/02/23 1.00 565,313.65
XXXXXX0168-ACCOUNTVALIDATION
08/02/23 [CHQ DEP RET CHGS 060123-MIR2303725863681 0000000000392004 08/02/23 118.00 565,195.65
08/02/23 |CHQ DEP RET CHGS 060123-MIR2303725863665 0000000000392005 08/02/23 118.00 565,077.65
09/02/23 |UPI-MANAVIBEN KALPESHKUM-PATELMANAVI1005 0000304029863139 09/02/23 300.00 565,377.65
@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0003948-304029863139-UPI
09/02/23 [UPI-MOINUDDIN IBRAHIM SU-8849937843@PAYT 0000304027523913  09/02/23 500.00 565,877.65
M-UBIN0531049-304027523913-NA
09/02/23 |FT - HDFC000000X - C74926090223133724 - 0000000321485791  09/02/23 42,387.00 523,490.65
-50100156655831 - KULDEEP SINGH
09/02/23 [NEFT DR-IDIB000G047-BHAVIKA HIRENKUMAR P 0000000000003138 09/02/23 21,518.00 501,972.65
ATEL-PALDIL,AHMEDA-N040232325443423
09/02/23 |NEFT DR-SBIN0018625-MONIKA PATEL-PALDLA 0000000000003141  09/02/23 16,000.00 485,972.65
HMEDA-N040232325440654
09/02/23 [NEFT DR-KKBK0000810-RAJESHKUMAR RATANBHA 0000000000003140  09/02/23 39,500.00 446,472.65
I GADHVI-PALDL, AHMEDA-N040232325440322
09/02/23 |NEFT DR-UBIN0920606-SHAILESHKUMAR B. SOL 0000000000003131  09/02/23 1,950.00 444,522.65
ANKI-PALDI,AHMEDA-N040232325448994
09/02/23 [NEFT DR-UTIB0000728-NILESH SATHVARA-PALD 0000000000003132  09/02/23 1,800.00 442,722.65
ILAHMEDA-N040232325461418
09/02/23 [NEFT DR-BKID0002002-HEMANTKUMAR SHAH-PAL 0000000000003133  09/02/23 1,860.00 440,862.65
DL AHMEDA-N040232325476590
09/02/23 |NEFT DR-BKID0004809-SANDEEP KUMAR-PALDI, 0000000000003135 09/02/23 12,000.00 428,862.65
AHMEDA-N040232325469947
09/02/23 [NEFT DR-ICIC0000104-GUNJAN YADAV-PALDI, 0000000000003136 09/02/23 5,000.00 423,862.65
AHMEDA-N040232325483136
09/02/23 [NEFT DR-IBKL0000082-OM PAPERS-PALDI,AHME 0000000000003127 09/02/23 7,522.00 416,340.65
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




